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R

STN_NAME

LAT
LONG
DATE

START_TIME
STOP_TIME

WATER_COLOF

TRANSP

AIR_TEMP
WEATHER
CLOUD_A

WIND_D
WIND_F

A PRESS

TEMP

SAL

Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m

Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m

MEEE 32.0% <155 <33.0% [EREI 33.0%0 =155 <33.7%0 |l 33.7%0 =155

Fe4 15
KROO KRO05 KR10 KR20 KR30 KR40 KR50 KR70 STN_NAME TDOO TDO5 TD10 TD20 TD30 TD40 TD50 TD70
40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 LAT 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32
141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03 143-30 LONG 142-06 142-12 142-19 142-32 142-45 142-58 143-11 143-35
7H298 7H298 7H29H 7H298 7H298 7H298 7H29H 7H298 DATE 78298 7H298 7H29H 7H29H 7H29H 7H298H 7H29H 7H28H

7:56 7:18 6:43 5:40 4:29 3:23 221 0:17 START_TIME 10:22 10:50 11:28 12:29 13:35 14:39 15:42 21:37
7:58 7:22 6:49 5:50 4:39 3:33 2:31 0:27 STOP_TIME 10:26 10:56 11:37 12:39 13:45 14:49 15:51 21:47

3 3 3 3 WATER COLOF 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
20 19 17 18 TRANSP 15 17 22 21 22 19 23
218 204 198 201 198 196 203 202 AIR.TEMP 223 224 229 236 245 245 249 208
B B B B o} BC BC  BC WEATHER BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC
0 0 0 0 CLOUD_A 5 5 6 6 6 6 6
ESE S S SW SW SW  Wsw W  WIND.D S S S S SE S SSW  WNW
1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 WINDF 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3
10140 10139 10137 1013.1 10124 10119 10114 10114 A_PRESS 10145 10147 10146 10145 10144 10146 10145 10109
TEMP
193 191 179 187 189 183 188 193 om [HEGEE 197 199 18.9
1867 1932 1732 1701 1918 1815 1867 1953 10m 1933 1919 1898 1966 1843 1816 1934
1858 1885 730 703 1160 1294 982  6.98 20m 1882 1789 1622 1877 1147 1213 1793 1775

30m 18.22 16.63 14.42 11.78 7.37 8.13 9.60 10.92
50m 16.43 1524 1230 7.45 5.73 8.22 6.75 6.66

5.50

14.84 15.17 6.04 5.88 9.06 11.26

14.74 8.23 6.09 5.43 5.71 8.89
7.46 5.13 6.73 75m 13.90 10.57 7.10 6.51
7.35 100m 11.60 10.70
150m 7.80
200m
300m

SAL

32484 32495 32561 32468 32.452 Om 32967 32576 32.849 32.753 32490 32.791
32447 32496 32.693 32462 32.451 10m 32992 32581 32930 32.881 32543 32.789
32.775 32.781 32.752 32.608 32.593 20m 32.724 32.617 32.839
32.998 30m 32.813
50m 32.926
75m 32.986

100m

150m

200m

300m



20148 A NFEERBEHAGE

Bia
STN_NAME
LAT
LONG
DATE
START_TIME
STOP_TIME
WATER_COLOF
TRANSP
AIR_TEMP
WEATHER
CLOUD_A
WIND_D
WIND_F
A_PRESS
TEMP
Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m
SAL
Om
10m
20m
30m
50m
75m
100m
150m
200m
300m

0z00 0zZ05 0OZ10 0Z20 0zZ30 0Z40 0zZ50 0OZ70
39-156 39-156 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15
141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03 143-30
78288 7HA298 7H29H 7RH298 7H298 7H298 7A298 7H28H
8:14 22:48  22:14  21:.05 19:58 18:49 17:40 19:58
8:17 2254  22:24  21:15  20:.08 18:58 17:50  20:08
3 3
14 21
243 210 214 213 21.7 23.2 243 21.7
BC BC BC BC BC BC B BC
3 0
NNW S S S S S S NNE
4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2
10059 10152 10152 10158 10157 10152 10144 10100
18.4 19.0 19.8
16.90 18.09 19.09 17.55
16.43 17.63 18.64 13.63 9.64 12.84
16.34 17.23 15.10 10.35 9.05 7.29 14.45 17.22
15.04 11.36 11.88 10.41 10.01 15.50
12.06 11.31 9.87 8.67 13.52
11.38 10.35 6.80 9.01 12.44
6.67 6.21 6.09 9.99
7.62
5.35

32.557

32.569
32.582
32.912

32.572
32.552
32.676
32.912

B5
STN_NAME TS00 TS05 TS10
LAT 38-56 38-56 38-56
LONG 141-44 141-50 141-57
DATE 7H288 7H28H 7H28H
START_TIME 10:19 10:45 11:21
STOP_TIME 10:22 10:50 11:27
WATER_COLOF 3 3 3
TRANSP 14 14 13
AIR_ TEMP 25.7 24.7 254
WEATHER BC BC BC
CLOUD_A 5 5 5
WIND_D WNW WNW w
WIND_F 3 2 3
A_PRESS 1007.0 1007.1 1007.1
TEMP
Om 18.2 19.4 19.4
10m 17.00 17.22 17.65
20m 15.65 15.94 15.88
30m 14.53 15.39 14.00
50m 13.56 13.83 12.63
75m 12.95 11.21
100m 11.31 10.02
150m 7.18
200m
300m

SAL

FEE - REKH
TS20 TS30 TS40 TS50  TS70
38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56
142-10 142-23 142-35 142-48 143-14
78288 7H288 7H288 7H288 78288
1225 1333  14:34 1542  17:47
1234 1342 1444 1552 1757
3 3 3 3 3
14 15 22 27 26
235 226 227 229 223
BC BC BC c BC
5 4 4 8 5
ENE E  ENE NE NE
3 3 3 2 2
10081 10082 10083 10084 1008.8
B o4
1470 19.62
1244 1386
1129 1192 1185 1163 1643
1111 1038 1019 782 1476
1103 961 834 757 1279
057 799 674 739 1218
6.22 9.35
7.35
527

32.993 32.843
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> - o - ~
215 re 415 FEC ) TR )
STN_NAME KROO KRO5 KR10 KR20 KR30 KR40 KR50 KR70 STN NAME TDOO TDO5 TD10 TD20 TD30 TD40 TD50 TD70
LAT 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 40-00 LAT 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32 39-32
LONG 141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03 143-30 LONG 142-06 142-12 142-19 142-32 142-45 142-58 143-11 143-35
DATE 78298 78298 78298 78298 78298 78298 7H298 7829H DATE 78298 78298 78298 7H298 78298 78298 78298 7H28H
20m  iRmE 232 260 239 101 139 174 240 202 20m  iRM 96 197 151 17 78 73 50 34
Tk 1.3 2.0 0.8 0.6 1.6 1.3 0.7 0.9 TR 0.6 2.1 20 05 0.2 0.3 15 1.0
30m kM 243 276 256 111 147 159 271 193 30m &M 98 197 151 17 78 82 52 22
Tk 1.2 1.4 0.9 1.0 1.9 1.3 0.5 0.9 TR 0.7 2.1 2.0 05 0.2 0.7 15 1.0
50m  RmE 235 286 270 106 150 147 275 204 50m  JRM 14 189 151 145 66 89 61 19
TR 0.6 0.9 05 0.8 18 1.2 0.1 1.0 TR 0.4 2.0 1.9 0.3 0.2 10 1.6 0.4
75m  iRmE 261 271 162 150 181 328 201 75m kM 195 128 67 68 99 58 36
TR 0.9 0.8 0.8 18 13 0.3 0.7 ToE 2.2 15 0.2 0.2 0.8 15 0.9
100m FiMF 266 246 115 150 155 299 228 100m FiMA 198 135 161 61 92 67 32
TR 0.5 0.6 0.7 18 0.9 0.7 0.6 TR 25 15 0.2 0.2 0.9 15 1.0
150m i 270 117 147 141 323 207 150m M 186 159 102 102 86 62 28
TR 0.5 0.9 1.8 1.0 0.6 0.8 ToE 2.7 1.3 0.2 0.2 0.9 16 1.2
200m kM 116 149 155 336 206 200m R 180 163 84 91 65 24
TR 0.8 1.9 1.0 0.7 0.8 ToE 1.2 0.1 0.1 0.8 15 1.3
BiF BE
STN_NAME 0Z00 0zZ05 0Z10 0Z20 0z30 0z40 0z50 0z70 STN NAME TSO0 TS05 TS10 TS20 TS30 TS40 TS50 TS70
LAT 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 39-15 LAT 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56 38-56
LONG 141-59 142-05 142-11 142-24 142-37 142-50 143-03 143-30 LONG 141-44 141-50 141-57 142-10 142-23 142-35 142-48 143-14
DATE 78288 78298 78298 78298 78298 78298 7H298 7H28H DATE 78280 7H288 78288 7H288 7H28H 7H28H 78288 7H28H
20m kM 161 219 139 196 201 88 25 58 20m  FRlE 200 350 4 242 148 131 98 91
TR 0.8 1.3 1.4 1.0 0.9 1.4 13 0.6 TE 2.2 0.4 14 0.8 05 8.4 0.6 0.1
30m FM 152 239 151 204 184 73 42 70 30m M@ 211 342 19 240 138 131 125 70
TR 0.7 1.4 13 0.8 0.6 1.4 13 0.8 TE 2.1 05 1.1 0.6 0.9 8.4 0.9 0.6
50m  FiMm 161 236 157 190 189 73 44 89 50m WM 214 205 30 217 158 131 116 75
TR 1.3 1.2 0.8 0.6 0.7 15 14 0.7 TE 1.9 0.2 1.4 0.6 05 8.2 0.8 0.5
75m  FimE 260 138 176 192 71 54 88 75m M 88 16 206 165 132 95 80
TR 1.7 0.7 0.6 1.0 15 11 0.6 TE 0.3 13 0.3 0.6 85 0.8 0.3
100m M 259 139 183 185 87 62 91  100m &M 198 32 219 161 132 95 65
TR 16 0.8 0.6 0.9 1.7 12 0.6 TE 0.2 0.9 0.6 05 8.4 0.6 0.3
150m FMF 281 99 152 193 89 69 80 150m &M 41 228 190 132 112 134
TR 16 0.5 0.5 0.7 15 12 0.7 TE 0.4 0.3 0.4 8.3 0.6 0.2
200m kM 93 173 188 79 76 70  200m FM 217 172 132 103 42
TR 0.6 0.6 0.7 15 1.0 0.8 Tk 0.3 05 8.2 0.7 0.4
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